
                                

                                                                         

                                                       

                                  

                                                        

                            
  

               
 

 

1 
Book Group 

10:00 a.m. 

2 
Lunch Bunch 

noon 

3 
 

4 5 
 

 

 
 
 

6 
Exec Committee 

Christmas lunch 

 

 

     7 
Walkers 

9:30 a.m. 

 

 
 

      8 
 

 

 

9 
 

       10 

11 12 
Garden 

Group 

12 p.m. 

          13   
Community 

Service 

Greenfield 

1:00 p.m. 

 

 

14 
NCOF 
Christmas 
Party 
12:30 p.m. 
 

15 
 

Crafts 

 

 

16 
  

17 
 

 18 
 

19 
Community 

Service 

Spring Arbor 

2:00 p.m. 

 

20 
Needlework 

 
 

21 
 Walkers 
10:00 a.m. 
 

 

22 
 

23 24 
 

 

25 
 

26 27 
 

       28 
 

30 31  

                        

2022 

 
 

 

December 


