December

				1 Book Group 10:00 a.m.	2 Lunch Bunch noon	3
4	5	6 Exec Committee Christmas lunch	7 Walkers 9:30 a.m.	8	9	10
11	12 Garden Group 12 p.m.	13 Community Service Greenfield 1:00 p.m.	14 NCOF Christmas Party 12:30 p.m.	15 Crafts	16	17
18	19 Community Service Spring Arbor 2:00 p.m.	20 Needlework	21 Walkers 10:00 a.m.	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	30	31	
					2022	